
SNAP LOCK  Fastener Flange Standing Seam Performance    Budget-Friendly 

IM100FF IM150FF

IM150FF (1-1/2" Nail-strip Snap Lock)

SNAP LOCK  Clip  Versatility, Strength and Beauty    One Easy-to-Install Panel 

IM450SL IM550SL IM675SL

EXPOSED FASTENER Quick and Easy Installation    Vertically or Horizontally

IM5VC IM36TR IM36PBR

MECHANICAL SEAM Ultra Strong Performance     Undeniably Beautiful 

IM100MS IM150MS IM150MS-CRV

 Deep Manufacturing & Installation Expertise   

 Industry-Best Protective Coatings    

 Leading Warranties  

 Complimentary Take-off Service   

 On-Site Production

We’ve Got You Covered 
from Every Angle

METAL ROOF FABRICATION    CUSTOM SHEET METAL WORK    SHINGLE, TILE AND COPPER FLASHINGS      ROOFING ACCESSORIES

METAL PANEL  
SYSTEMS PROFILE 

COMPARISON

integritymetalsfl.com

Architectural Fabrication
INTEGRITY METALS



               772-584-2654            sales@integritymetalsfl.comintegritymetalsfl.com
©Integrity Metals LLC 2021. All products and information were in effect at the time this publication was approved for printing. Integrity Metals reserves the 
right to make changes to products, product design and/or specifications or discontinue products at any time and shall be held harmless from claims resulting 
from such changes. To ensure you have the latest information including stock status and availability, contact Integrity Metals. Galvalume® is a registered 
trademark of BIEC International Inc. Kynar 500® is a registered trademark of Arkema Inc. WeatherXL® is a registered trademark of The Sherwin Williams 
Corporation. Tedlar® is a registered trademark of affiliates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc. and is used under license by Titan Steel Corporation and its affiliates.

QUALITY 
ASSURANCE 
BYHVHZ

EXPOSED 
FASTENER 

PANELS

STANDING SEAM PANELS

SNAP LOCK  
Fastener Flange

SNAP LOCK  
Fastener Flange MECHANICAL SEAM

IM36TR IM36PBR IM5VC IM100FF IM150FF IM450SL IM550SL IM675SL IM100MS IM150MS IM150MS
-CRV
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Height† 3/4” 1-1/4" 3/8" 1" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 1" 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

Coverage† 36” 36" 21", 24" 12”
14”
16”

15”
19”

15.5” 15”
17”
19”

14”
16”
18”

12” – 21” 12” – 20” 12” – 20”

Minimum Slope‡ 1/2:12 1/2:12 1/2:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12 1/4:12

Support
Plywood 

Wood Plank  
Open Framing

Plywood 
Wood Plank  

Open Framing

Plywood 
Wood Plank

Plywood 
Wood Plank  

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Plywood 
Wood Plank 

Exterior Wall Panel 4 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Aluminum N/A N/A .032 
.040

.032 

.040
.032 
.040

.032 

.040
.032 
.040

.032 

.040
.032 
.040

.032 

.040
.032 
.040

Steel (Galvalume®)
29 ga 
26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga

Copper N/A N/A N/A Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional 16 oz. 16 oz.
20 oz.

16 oz.
20 oz.

Zinc N/A N/A N/A Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional 7MM
8MM

7MM
8MM

7MM
8MM
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G 70% PVDF Kynar 500® 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

WeatherXLTM  (SMP) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Acrylic-Coated Galvalume 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Tedlar® PVF Film 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Custom Colors 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
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On-Site Production N/A N/A N/A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Custom Lengths Up to 50’ Up to 50’ Up to 50’ Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

Striated N/A N/A Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Pencil Bead N/A N/A Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Ribbon Bead N/A N/A Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

TE
ST Florida Product Approved 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Connect with Us!   
  @integritymetalsfl

*Special order. †All dimensions are nominal. ‡ Minimum slope with sealant per FBC 1507.4.2; consult with local municipality for applicable controlling building codes that may affect your project.

METAL PANEL SYSTEMSMETAL PANEL SYSTEMS
PROFILE COMPARISON

“We strive to manufacture architectural metal roofing with a guaranteed performance”

Unbeatable  
Selection.


